Acct Name

A CUT ABOVE BUILDERS & RENOVATION
A PLUS GUTTER SYSTEMS INC

A-LINE INSPECTION SERVICES

ALL VALUE PEST MANAGEMENT
ALLURING HOMES INC

AMRANI CONSTRUCTION INC

ARUGOLA WORKSHOP LLC

BALDWIN PLUMBING INC

BLACK BOX MEDIA AGENCY INC

CE G CONSTRUCTION

C K DESIGN & CRAFTS

CARGO PARTNER NETWORK INC

CASTLE CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPMENT
CATEGORIZED BY KATIE

CONFIRMED ROOFING EXPERTS
CONTROLWORKS INC

CRAIG MARTIN ELECTRIC

ECOWATER SYSTEMS OF SAN DIEGO
EG'S BUILT CONSTRUCTION INC

EL SEGUNDO BEAUTIFUL SMILES
ELLANA CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS - WEST COAST INC
EMMONS ROOF SERVICE INC

FLEX BASE TRAINING

FLUID MOVEMENT LLC

GARRETT CONSTRUCTION INC
GOLDBERG FINANCIAL ADVISORS LLC

H D PLUMBING

INFILLA

INSTRIDE

J D | DEVELOPMENT

J L CONTRACTORS INC

JT M CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC

J T SITE SERVICES

J&S OUTDOOR ENVIRONMENTS INC

JCS GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC

JS CERTIFIABLE INSPECTIONS LLC

KING APPLIANCE INSTALLS

MANN LEGAL TEAM INC

MC LAREN-SIMPSON CO INC
NANTBEAM LLC

NANTIOT LLC

ONYXX STEEL CORP

PACIFIC BREEZE BUILDING SOLUTIONS INC
PACIFIC COAST CLEANING INC

PACIFIC RIM CONTRACTORS INC

PAUL KARCH REALTOR

PRETC INC

PROFESSIONAL FOUNDATION REPAIR & CONSTRUCTION INC
RAINMAKER TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION
RJG CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT
ROBERT-JERREL FINISHES, INC.

ROOFIX TECHNOLOGIES LLC

S.D. NAVAL ARCHITECTURE

Account #
45867
45834
34439
45820
45849
45873
45816
43690
45856
45825
43590
45829
45869
45857
45821
45870
45812
45852
45815
45837
45871
10979
45854
45876
41586
45827
45880
45850
45833
45881
45859
45838
40644
45861
45877
45874
45875
45872
15700
45882
45853
45860
45840
39061
11627
42855
45831
45878
45830
45813
37447
45862
45826

NAICS
2361
3323
5413
3253
2381
2362
2361
2362
5418
2361
2382
4885
2362
5414
2361
2382
2382
2389
2362
6212
5419
2381
7139
6116
2362
5239
2382
5112
5619
2362
2362
2362
2362
2389
2362
5413
2389
5411
2389
3342
3342
2381
2361
5617
2389
5313
5418
2362
5419
2362
2383
2381
5413

NEW MARCH 2025

Bus Type Address

28
31
29C
29C
28
28
28
28
50
28A
31
01
28
38
31
31
28
31
28
50
50
31
01
75
28
50
28
02
01
28
28
28
28
31
28
29C
31
50
31
01
01
31
28
42
31
38
38
28
01
28
31
31
38

5510 ETHEL AVE

4515 DUNHAM ST

1105 BELMONT AVE

3581 HOWARD AVE UNIT 2
15303 VENTURA BLVD 9TH FLOOR
7347 DEERING AVE

4627 MAYTIME LANE

5135 N VALLEY CENTER AVE
221 CALIFORNIA ST

1730 E HOLLY AVE #604
1432 W 166TH ST

2233 E GRAND AVE

407 PACIFIC COAST HWY

6442 PLATT AVE #343

13720 MOUNTAIN AVE

2755 ONRADO ST

2241 LA MIRADA DR

3765 W 170TH ST

390 N PACIFIC COAST HWY STE 1150
400 CONTINENTAL BLVD 6TH FL
890 ONTARIO BLVD

600 LAIRPORT ST

REC, PARKS, & LIBRARY

26074 AVENUE HALL UNIT 22
222 PACIFIC COAST HWY 10TH FL
9249 RAMONA ST

1144 HAIGHT ST

840 APOLLO ST #100

21303 FRIES AVE

3396 NEEDLES HWY

44 W 28TH ST 11TH FL

615 N BENSON AVE #D

13312 RANCHERO RD #422
1638 W 80TH ST

21817 GRANT AVENUE

27467 VERBENA PL

455 MAIN ST STE C

225 PLATTE WAY

2040 E MARIPOSA AVE

2040 E MARIPOSA AVE

9095 HEMLOCK ST

15512 GRAHAM ST

500 FESLER ST STE 102

1315 EAST SAINT ANDREW PLACE

7441 ANACONDA AVE

115 EUCALYPTUS DR

2006 N SEPULVEDA BLVD 742
2021 BATAAN RD UNIT B

9920 PACIFIC HEIGHTS BLVD, SUITE 150

City

SHERMAN OAKS
COMMERCE
LONG BEACH
LOS ALAMITOS
SHERMAN OAKS
CANOGA PARK
CULVER CITY
COVINA

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO
GARDENA

EL SEGUNDO
REDONDO BEACH
EL SEGUNDO
WEST HILLS
CHINO
TORRANCE
VISTA
TORRANCE

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO
ONTARIO

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO
VALENCIA

EL SEGUNDO
BELLFLOWER
SAN FRANCISCO
EL SEGUNDO
CARSON
NEEDLES

NEW YORK
UPLAND

OAK HILLS

LOS ANGELES
TORRANCE
VALENCIA

EL SEGUNDO
PLACENTIA

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO
RANCHO CUCAMONGA
HUNTINGTON BEACH
EL CAJON
SANTA ANA

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO
GARDEN GROVE
EL SEGUNDO
MANHATTAN BEACH
REDONDO BEACH
SAN DEIGO

EL SEGUNDO

State Zip
CA 91401
CA 90040
CA 90804
CA 90720
CA 91403
CA 91303
CA 90230
CA 91724
CA 90245
CA 90245
CA 90247
CA 90245
CA 90277
CA 90245
CA 91307
CA 91710
CA  90503-6028
CA 92081
CA 90504
CA 90245
CA 90245
CA 91761
CA 90245
CA 90245
CA 91355
CA 90245
CA 90706
CA 94117
CA 90245
CA 90745
CA 92363
NY 10001
CA 91786
CA 92344
CA 90047
CA 90503
CA 91355
CA 90245
CA 92870
CA 90245
CA 90245
CA 91730
CA 92649
CA 92020
CA 92705
CA 90245
CA 90245
CA 92841
CA 90245
CA 90266
CA 90278
CA 92121
CA 90245

Main Phone

(323)970-5777
(323)405-4555
(562)449-7491
(310)923-0293
(818)469-9695
(818)343-9711
(213)268-0897
(909)599-0033
(310)271-9444
(707)223-2017
(310)941-2017
(630)274-6644
(310)408-5627
(310)429-5287
(888)576-4820
(909)627-7155
(310)713-8008
(760)754-1960
(310)930-6995
(310)322-1814
(212)971-0936
(909)460-5900
(424)226-2234
(424)235-8431
(661)238-3338
(310)995-3396
(562)305-8095
(315)396-5518
(206)617-5977
(213)909-2512
(310)567-4982
(212)790-4200
(909)985-5660
(909)938-0932
(323)537-5369
(424)254-6720
(818)619-4988
(310)726-1800
(714)996-1880
(978)317-8604
(978)317-8604
(909)684-4739
(714)379-0744
(858)565-1603
(714)641-7380
(424)400-1755
(209)613-7740
(714)867-4085
(817)228-9598
(310)251-1264
(310)466-2639
(682)916-1077
(310)648-9108

Main Email
INSTANTPERMITLA@GMAIL.COM
ISRAEL@GUTTER4U.COM
ERWNCHOW@GMAIL.COM
ALLVALUEPESTMANANGEMENT@GMAIL.COM
INFO@ALLURINGHOMESINC.COM
BILLING@AMRANICONSTRUCTION.COM
GABRIEL@ARUGOLA.CO
OFFICE@BALDWIN-BUILDERS.COM
VANESSA@TCAMGT.COM
TANOAK2013@GMAIL.COM
MOCALSIGNS@GMAIL.COM
JAMES.MIDGLEY @CARGO-PARTNER.COM
AL@CASTLECONSTRUCTS.COM
KATIE@CATEGORIZEDBYKATIE.COM
OFFICE.SOCALPERMITS@GMAIL.COM
normap@controlworksbas.com
CRAIG@CRAIGMARTINELECTRIC.COM
PERMIT@ECOWATERSOCAL.COM
ERICGOBUILD@GMAIL.COM
DRCUONG.ESBS@GMAIL.COM
GFERMIN@ELLANA.NET
LIZ@EMMONSROOF.COM
MICHE.KAO@GMAIL.COM
LORNA@FLUID-MOVEMENT.NET
JON@GARRETTCORP.COM
DAN@GOLDBERGFINANCIALADVISORS.COM
HDP@HDPLUMBINGINC.COM
JENNY@INFILLA.COM
ACCOUNTING@INSTRIDE.COM
JDICOBL@AOL.COM
JEANNARUBY@YAHOO.COM
SMOUNT@JTMCGI.COM
JON@IJTSITESERVICES.COM
SLABARBER@JANDSOUTDOOR.COM
JCSCONSTRUCTION7 @GMAIL.COM
JBOYLA777 @GMAIL.COM
EDUARDO@KINGAPPLIANCEINSTALLS.COM
EMANN@MANNLEGALTEAM.COM
MCLARENSIMPSON@ROADRUNNER.COM
JUDE.GREENO@NANTWORKS.COM
JUDE.GREENO@NANTWORKS.COM
ACCOUNTING@ONYXXSTEELCORP.COM
INFO@PBBUILDINGSOLUTIONS.COM
LONI@PACIFICCOASTCLEANING.COM
TINA@PACIFICRIMCONTRACTORS.COM
PAUL@KARCHREALTY.COM
CZWEIFEL@PR-ETC.COM
PERMITS@PFR-INC.COM
JOHN@MAKERAIN.COM
RONNIE@RJGCD.COM
MIKE@RJFINISHES.COM
PERMITS@ROOFIX.IO
SLATED098@GMAIL.COM



SEAVIEW SIDING INC

SEMCO BUILDERS

SKYRYSE, INC

T2 UESINC

TATUM HILL CONSTRUCTION

THE LLOYD PEST CONTROL COMPANY INC
TRITECH RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION CO INC
TRITON PACIFIC CAPITAL PARTNERS LLC
TRUHLAR CONSTRUCTION

U S DEVELOPERS INC

USC CARE MEDICAL GROUP INC

WILLIAM J RUANE

45864 2389
45841

45848 3364
42878 5413
45851 2381
45839 5617
45879 2381
45828 5239
45814 2362
45866 2362
45823 6211
45818 5311

31
28
01A
28
28
29C
28
50
28
28
45N
43L

NEW MARCH 2025

9141 56TH ST

22400 BARTON RD STE 21-489
825 N NASH ST

5622 RESEARCH DR STE A

5142 VENICE BLVD

1331 MORENA BLVD STE 300
3301 N SAN FERNANDO BLVD
2301 ROSECRANS AVE STE 4170
4141 133RD STUNITA

1500 W CARSON ST #201

2101 EL SEGUNDO BLVD STE 101
400 MAIN ST

JURUPA VALLEY
GRAND TERRACE
EL SEGUNDO
HUNTINGTON BEACH
LOS ANGELES
SAN DIEGO
BURBANK

EL SEGUNDO
HAWTHORNE
LONG BEACH

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

92509
92313
90245
92649
90019
92110
91504
90245-4966
90250
90810
90245
90245-3002

(424)237-0312
(951)775-2626
(310)780-0486
(714)587-0798
(323)655-0960
(800)223-2847
(818)565-3901
(804)893-3712
(424)326-0458
(562)800-0530
(714)878-6411
(310)877-2374

INFO@SEAVIEWSIDING.COM
ALEX.VILLEGAS@SEMCOBUILDERS.COM
STEVE.KOO@SKYRYSE.COM
GLEN.ROBISON@T2UE.COM
ROCIO@SINAICONSTRUCTION.NET
JAMIE.OGLE@LLOYDPEST.COM
RAYB@TRITECHRESTORATION.COM
MCARROLL@TRITONPACIFIC.COM
TRUHLARCONSTRUCTION@GMAIL.COM
INVOICE@HOMERENEW360.COM
USCCARECLINICS@MED.USC.EDU
ACCOUNTING@BILLRUANE.NET



