

## NEW MARCH 2025

Acct Name	Account #	NAICS	Bus Type	Address	City	State	Zip	Main Phone	Main Email
A CUT ABOVE BUILDERS & RENOVATION	45867	2361	28	5510 ETHEL AVE	SHERMAN OAKS	CA	91401	(323)970-5777	INSTANTPERMITLA@GMAIL.COM
A PLUS GUTTER SYSTEMS INC	45834	3323	31	4515 DUNHAM ST	COMMERCE	CA	90040	(323)405-4555	ISRAEL@GUTTER4U.COM
A-LINE INSPECTION SERVICES	34439	5413	29C	1105 BELMONT AVE	LONG BEACH	CA	90804	(562)449-7491	ERWNCHOW@GMAIL.COM
ALL VALUE PEST MANAGEMENT	45820	3253	29C	3581 HOWARD AVE UNIT 2	LOS ALAMITOS	CA	90720	(310)923-0293	ALLVALUEPESTMANAGEMENT@GMAIL.COM
ALLURING HOMES INC	45849	2381	28	15303 VENTURA BLVD 9TH FLOOR	SHERMAN OAKS	CA	91403	(818)469-9695	INFO@ALLURINGHOMESINC.COM
AMRANI CONSTRUCTION INC	45873	2362	28	7347 DEERING AVE	CANOGA PARK	CA	91303	(818)343-9711	BILLING@AMRANICONSTRUCTION.COM
ARUGOLA WORKSHOP LLC	45816	2361	28	4627 MAYTIME LANE	CULVER CITY	CA	90230	(213)268-0897	GABRIEL@ARUGOLA.CO
BALDWIN PLUMBING INC	43690	2362	28	5135 N VALLEY CENTER AVE	COVINA	CA	91724	(909)599-0033	OFFICE@BALDWIN-BUILDERS.COM
BLACK BOX MEDIA AGENCY INC	45856	5418	50	221 CALIFORNIA ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)271-9444	VANESSA@TCAMGT.COM
C E G CONSTRUCTION	45825	2361	28A	1730 E HOLLY AVE #604	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(707)223-2017	TANOAK2013@GMAIL.COM
C K DESIGN & CRAFTS	43590	2382	31	1432 W 166TH ST	GARDENA	CA	90247	(310)941-2017	MOCALSIGNS@GMAIL.COM
CARGO PARTNER NETWORK INC	45829	4885	01	2233 E GRAND AVE	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(630)274-6644	JAMES.MIDGLEY@CARGO-PARTNER.COM
CASTLE CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPMENT	45869	2362	28	407 PACIFIC COAST HWY	REDONDO BEACH	CA	90277	(310)408-5627	AL@CASTLECONSTRUCTS.COM
CATEGORIZED BY KATIE	45857	5414	38		EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)429-5287	KATIE@CATEGORIZEDBYKATIE.COM
CONFIRMED ROOFING EXPERTS	45821	2361	31	6442 PLATT AVE #343	WEST HILLS	CA	91307	(888)576-4820	OFFICE.SOCALPERMITS@GMAIL.COM
CONTROLWORKS INC	45870	2382	31	13720 MOUNTAIN AVE	CHINO	CA	91710	(909)627-7155	normap@controlworksbas.com
CRAIG MARTIN ELECTRIC	45812	2382	28	2755 ONRADO ST	TORRANCE	CA	90503-6028	(310)713-8008	CRAIG@CRAIGMARTINELECTRIC.COM
ECOWATER SYSTEMS OF SAN DIEGO	45852	2389	31	2241 LA MIRADA DR	VISTA	CA	92081	(760)754-1960	PERMIT@ECOWATERSOCAL.COM
EG'S BUILT CONSTRUCTION INC	45815	2362	28	3765 W 170TH ST	TORRANCE	CA	90504	(310)930-6995	ERICGOBUILD@GMAIL.COM
EL SEGUNDO BEAUTIFUL SMILES	45837	6212	50	390 N PACIFIC COAST HWY STE 1150	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)322-1814	DRCUONG.ESBS@GMAIL.COM
ELLANA CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS - WEST COAST INC	45871	5419	50	400 CONTINENTAL BLVD 6TH FL	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(212)971-0936	GFERMIN@ELLANA.NET
EMMONS ROOF SERVICE INC	10979	2381	31	890 ONTARIO BLVD	ONTARIO	CA	91761	(909)460-5900	LIZ@EMMONSROOF.COM
FLEX BASE TRAINING	45854	7139	01	600 LAIRPORT ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(424)226-2234	MICHE.KAO@GMAIL.COM
FLUID MOVEMENT LLC	45876	6116	75	REC, PARKS, & LIBRARY	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(424)235-8431	LORNA@FLUID-MOVEMENT.NET
GARRETT CONSTRUCTION INC	41586	2362	28	26074 AVENUE HALL UNIT 22	VALENCIA	CA	91355	(661)238-3338	JON@GARRETTCORP.COM
GOLDBERG FINANCIAL ADVISORS LLC	45827	5239	50	222 PACIFIC COAST HWY 10TH FL	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)995-3396	DAN@GOLDBERGFINANCIALADVISORS.COM
H D PLUMBING	45880	2382	28	9249 RAMONA ST	BELLFLOWER	CA	90706	(562)305-8095	HDP@HDLPLUMBINGINC.COM
INFILLA	45850	5112	02	1144 HAIGHT ST	SAN FRANCISCO	CA	94117	(315)396-5518	JENNY@INFILLA.COM
INSTRIDE	45833	5619	01	840 APOLLO ST #100	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(206)617-5977	ACCOUNTING@INSTRIDE.COM
J D I DEVELOPMENT	45881	2362	28	21303 FRIES AVE	CARSON	CA	90745	(213)909-2512	JDICOB@AOL.COM
J L CONTRACTORS INC	45859	2362	28	3396 NEEDLES HWY	NEEDLES	CA	92363	(310)567-4982	JEANNARUBY@YAHOO.COM
J T M CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC	45838	2362	28	44 W 28TH ST 11TH FL	NEW YORK	NY	10001	(212)790-4200	SMOUNT@JTMCGI.COM
J T SITE SERVICES	40644	2362	28	615 N BENSON AVE #D	UPLAND	CA	91786	(909)985-5660	JON@JTSITESERVICES.COM
J&S OUTDOOR ENVIRONMENTS INC	45861	2389	31	13312 RANCHERO RD #422	OAK HILLS	CA	92344	(909)938-0932	SLABARBER@JANDSOUTDOOR.COM
JCS GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC	45877	2362	28	1638 W 80TH ST	LOS ANGELES	CA	90047	(323)537-5369	JCSCONSTRUCTION7@GMAIL.COM
JS CERTIFIABLE INSPECTIONS LLC	45874	5413	29C	21817 GRANT AVENUE	TORRANCE	CA	90503	(424)254-6720	JBOYLA777@GMAIL.COM
KING APPLIANCE INSTALLS	45875	2389	31	27467 VERBENA PL	VALENCIA	CA	91355	(818)619-4988	EDUARDO@KINGAPPLIANCEINSTALLS.COM
MANN LEGAL TEAM INC	45872	5411	50	455 MAIN ST STE C	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)726-1800	EMANN@MANNLEGALTEAM.COM
MC LAREN-SIMPSON CO INC	15700	2389	31	225 PLATTE WAY	PLACENTIA	CA	92870	(714)996-1880	MCLARENSIMPSON@ROADRUNNER.COM
NANTBEAM LLC	45882	3342	01	2040 E MARIPOSA AVE	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(978)317-8604	JUDE.GREENO@NANTWORKS.COM
NANTIOT LLC	45853	3342	01	2040 E MARIPOSA AVE	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(978)317-8604	JUDE.GREENO@NANTWORKS.COM
ONYXX STEEL CORP	45860	2381	31	9095 HEMLOCK ST	RANCHO CUCAMONGA	CA	91730	(909)684-4739	ACCOUNTING@ONYXXSTEELCORP.COM
PACIFIC BREEZE BUILDING SOLUTIONS INC	45840	2361	28	15512 GRAHAM ST	HUNTINGTON BEACH	CA	92649	(714)379-0744	INFO@PBBUILDINGSOLUTIONS.COM
PACIFIC COAST CLEANING INC	39061	5617	42	500 FESLER ST STE 102	EL CAJON	CA	92020	(858)565-1603	LONI@PACIFICCOASTCLEANING.COM
PACIFIC RIM CONTRACTORS INC	11627	2389	31	1315 EAST SAINT ANDREW PLACE	SANTA ANA	CA	92705	(714)641-7380	TINA@PACIFICRIMCONTRACTORS.COM
PAUL KARCH REALTOR	42855	5313	38		EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(424)400-1755	PAUL@KARCHREALTY.COM
PR ETC INC	45831	5418	38		EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(209)613-7740	CZWEIFEL@PR-ETC.COM
PROFESSIONAL FOUNDATION REPAIR & CONSTRUCTION INC	45878	2362	28	7441 ANACONDA AVE	GARDEN GROVE	CA	92841	(714)867-4085	PERMITS@PFR-INC.COM
RAINMAKER TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	45830	5419	01	115 EUCALYPTUS DR	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(817)228-9598	JOHN@MAKERAIN.COM
RJG CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT	45813	2362	28	2006 N SEPULVEDA BLVD 742	MANHATTAN BEACH	CA	90266	(310)251-1264	RONNIE@RJGCD.COM
ROBERT-JERREL FINISHES, INC.	37447	2383	31	2021 BATAAN RD UNIT B	REDONDO BEACH	CA	90278	(310)466-2639	MIKE@RJFINISHES.COM
ROOFIX TECHNOLOGIES LLC	45862	2381	31	9920 PACIFIC HEIGHTS BLVD, SUITE 150	SAN DEIGO	CA	92121	(682)916-1077	PERMITS@ROOFIX.IO
S.D. NAVAL ARCHITECTURE	45826	5413	38		EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)648-9108	SLATED098@GMAIL.COM

NEW MARCH 2025

SEAVIEW SIDING INC	45864 2389	31	9141 56TH ST	JURUPA VALLEY	CA	92509	(424)237-0312	INFO@SEAVIEWSIDING.COM
SEMCO BUILDERS	45841	28	22400 BARTON RD STE 21-489	GRAND TERRACE	CA	92313	(951)775-2626	ALEX.VILLEGAS@SEMCOBUILDERS.COM
SKYRYSE, INC	45848 3364	01A	825 N NASH ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)780-0486	STEVE.KOO@SKYRYSE.COM
T2 UES INC	42878 5413	28	5622 RESEARCH DR STE A	HUNTINGTON BEACH	CA	92649	(714)587-0798	GLEN.ROBISON@T2UE.COM
TATUM HILL CONSTRUCTION	45851 2381	28	5142 VENICE BLVD	LOS ANGELES	CA	90019	(323)655-0960	ROCIO@SINAICONSTRUCTION.NET
THE LLOYD PEST CONTROL COMPANY INC	45839 5617	29C	1331 MORENA BLVD STE 300	SAN DIEGO	CA	92110	(800)223-2847	JAMIE.OGLE@LLOYDPEST.COM
TRI TECH RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION CO INC	45879 2381	28	3301 N SAN FERNANDO BLVD	BURBANK	CA	91504	(818)565-3901	RAYB@TRITECHRESTORATION.COM
TRITON PACIFIC CAPITAL PARTNERS LLC	45828 5239	50	2301 ROSECRANS AVE STE 4170	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245-4966	(804)893-3712	MCARROLL@TRITONPACIFIC.COM
TRUHLAR CONSTRUCTION	45814 2362	28	4141 133RD ST UNIT A	HAWTHORNE	CA	90250	(424)326-0458	TRUHLARCONSTRUCTION@GMAIL.COM
U S DEVELOPERS INC	45866 2362	28	1500 W CARSON ST #201	LONG BEACH	CA	90810	(562)800-0530	INVOICE@HOMERENEW360.COM
USC CARE MEDICAL GROUP INC	45823 6211	45N	2101 EL SEGUNDO BLVD STE 101	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(714)878-6411	USCCARECLINICS@MED.USC.EDU
WILLIAM J RUANE	45818 5311	43L	400 MAIN ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245-3002	(310)877-2374	ACCOUNTING@BILLRUANE.NET